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ATENOR SA

ISIN: BE0003837540

Overview

2024/04/30 17:35:22

Price
6.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 000383754

0.33% (0.02)

BE0003837540
ATEB

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Other

Stock

261 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

5.95 EUR (350)
6.00 EUR (402)
5.95 EUR

6.00 EUR

5.91 EUR

5.98 EUR
5.954641 EUR
12,285
73,153.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly X
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003837540&ID_NOTATION=14752092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003837540&ID_NOTATION=14752092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e756d537bfcf0a7fbc76569a6c8207e76fdb9a8dc33e74882619db9a3ad4e97&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=501dfb03006630a5a&time=1714636897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab729368ae4552e90f2228b2f67e7f8df997b4d0605e8d2cb546cfc2232e12e4&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bce719165682085a7&time=1714636897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3f392f29f16ac19fed44268920aed2abc6a48557d4ea5313a32b1c46c0a75f4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd1a9030fc0dabb49&time=1714636897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afad371f6e9fc89eb7b4395b4edc13537249570616720c789b7ff1dceb9afa1f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa3ef636085f78e68&time=1714636897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dee8afcb28af2b58faf5addd50a4c2d0a79a4386cf35b79b23298743955ce743&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=631c43ed7f092ce69&time=1714636897&tool=RSC

ATENOR SA

Details

2024/04/30 17:35:22

Price
6.00 EUR

Difference (] 0.33% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN BE0003837540
Symbol ATEB
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 261 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.95 EUR (350)
Ask (Ask size) 6.00 EUR (402)
Open 5.95 EUR
High 6.00 EUR
Low 5.91 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.98 EUR
VWAP 5.954641 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,285
Trading volume 73,153.00
Number of trades 71
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -19.96% -76.24% -82.43%
Perf (abs.) -1.50 -19.25 -28.16
Beta 1.46 1.21 0.63
Volatility 81.30 79.14 47.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ATENOR SA

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/04/
30

2019/03/
22

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/

Time

16:08

10:18

08:03

17:35

08:12

Price

5.90 EUR

34.2368 EUR

5.88 EUR

6.00 EUR

5.89 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.00

)
)
)
)
7.84 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

6.03 EUR (16,226
6.27 EUR (21,397
6.36 EUR (40,723
9.54 EUR (28,529

5.50 EUR (2024/03/07
25.93 EUR (2023/05/02
4.90 EUR (2023/11/28

Number of
trades

13

71
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14752092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395863230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395369865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087295

ATENOR SA
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ERSTE

Group



ATENOR SA

Company profile

Company Logo

AJENOR

WCTING FO

Contact Details
ATENOR SA

Avenue Reine Astrid, 92 - 1310 La Hulpe
Telefon: +32-2-387-22-99

Fax: +32-2-387-23-16

E-mail: info@atenor.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stéphan
Sonneville

Laurent Collier

Laurent
Jacquemart

Sven Lemmes

William
Lerinckx

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frank Donck
Nadine Lemaitre-
Rozencweig
Christian Delaire
Emmanuéle Attout
John Penning
Laure le Hardy de
Beaulieu

Michele Grégoire

Philippe Vastapane

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@atenor.be
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